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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Profile cutter, for cutting and stamping holes in standard DIN rails, NS 32/NS 35/7,5/NS 35
/15 and for cutting the NS 15 and NLS-CU 3/10 neutral busbar to length, can accommodate 2
stamping bits, with metric measuring rail, delivered without stamping bits but with inch/metric
measuring rail

1206230

1pc

1pc

BH31

BH3115

Page 401 (C-3-2019)
4017918166533
18,500 g

18,013 g
82034000
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Type

Dimensions

Width

Height

Length

Length of the measuring bar
Length of the hand lever

Max. material thickness

Material specifications

Color

Material

Profile cutters

Inch/Millimeter

180 mm
220 mm
100 mm
1000 mm
860 mm

1.5 mm

black
Steel
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0
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