PPS STANDARD I/M - Cutting tool



1206230

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1206230

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Profile cutter, for cutting and stamping holes in standard DIN rails, NS 32/NS 35/7,5/NS 35 /15 and for cutting the NS 15 and NLS-CU 3/10 neutral busbar to length, can accommodate 2 stamping bits, with metric measuring rail, delivered without stamping bits but with inch/metric measuring rail

Commercial data

Item number	1206230
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	BH31
Product key	BH3115
Catalog page	Page 401 (C-3-2019)
GTIN	4017918166533
Weight per piece (including packing)	18,500 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	18,013 g
Customs tariff number	82034000
Country of origin	DE

PPS STANDARD I/M - Cutting tool



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1206230



Technical data

Product properties

Product type	Profile cutters
Туре	Inch/Millimeter

Dimensions

Width	180 mm
Height	220 mm
Length	100 mm
Length of the measuring bar	1000 mm
Length of the hand lever	860 mm
Max. material thickness	1.5 mm

Material specifications

Color	black
Material	Steel

PPS STANDARD I/M - Cutting tool



1206230

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1206230

Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0	21043714
ECLASS-12.0	21043714
ECLASS-13.0	21043714
ETIM	
ETIM 9.0	EC002212
UNSPSC	
UNSPSC 21.0	27111500

Phoenix Contact 2024 @ - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com